69353

-2.4 .

> . . .

RECORD AND RETURN TO: Advanta Morigag: Corp. USA Document Control Dept. 400 10790 Rancho Bernardo Road San Diego, CA. 92127

رين الا

Vol Mas Page	40944
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath ss.	
led for record at request of:	

Filed for record at request of:

		Adv	inta Mortgage Corp.	
		on this 9th	day of November A.D.,	
	Loan Number:: 442163	at 2:15		1998
	Title No.: 47068	in Vol. M98	o'clock P. M. and du	ily recorded
	Escrow No.: 3047068	ii. (0)	of Mortgages Page	40944
			Bernetha G. Letsch, Count	ty Clerk
	_	Ву	Kothlyn R	
	This form was prepared by: Pacific Thrif	t and Loan CO.	Fee: \$10.00	
<u> </u>	address: 500 Yonacio Valley Road S	uite 350 Walnut (Deputy
5	ASSIGNMENT	OF DEED OF	086047-6/227	
_	For Value Received the understand ball	OF DEED OF	IKUST	
5	For Value Received, the undersigned holder 21031 Ventura Blvd., Woodland Hill	of a Deed of Trust (here	in "Assignor") whose address is	
Ňu.		(A)1364		
يتر. م	assign, transfer and convey, unto the Pacifi and/or assigns	CAmerica Money Co	, does hereby grant, sell,	
33	and/or assigns	Center to Marey Ce		ŝ
(ب	organized and existing under the laws of Dela	aware	, a corporation	
	whose address is 21031 Ventura Blvd.	Wordland Hilla on	(herein "Assignee"),	
	a certain Decu of Hust, dated February 13	. 1998	, made and executed by	
	Kevin S. Power and Sandy Power, hu	sband and wife	, made and executed by	
	to ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, an Orego	on corporation		
			Trustee, upon the	
	following described property situated in Klama	ath	County, State of	
	Uregon : PARCEL #	558211	county, state of	
	LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS AS DESCRIBED	IN DEED/MORIGAGE 1	BOVE MENITONED	
	la. on 2.26 18			
	recond 20010			
	such Deed of Trust having been given to serve			
	such Deed of Trust having been given to secure I NO/100ths		nt thousand and	
	(Include the Original Det	ncipal Amount)	(\$ 68,000.00)	
	which Deed of Trust is of record in Book, Volume, o	or Liber No.M98		
	as No. 35025) of the	Records of Kl	, at page 0303 (or amath	
	County, State of Oregon			
	obligations therein described, the money due an accrued or to accrue under such Deed of Trust	d to become due there	With interest and all sister	
	accrued or to accrue under such Deed of Trust.		and an rights	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	Assignor has executed thi	s Assignment of Deed of Trust	
1				
(MINIA DIIOOO	Pacific Thrift	and Loan Company, its	
	Witness	Successors and	vor assigns	
	7	\wedge	(Assignor)	
		D. 1.20		
	Witness	By: 17 lill	and and and a second se	
		Ruth Power	(Signatur e)	
		Assistant Sec	man de a const	
	Attest	- monstant set	recary	
ST	Space Below is Reserved for ATE OF CALIFORNIA	r Acknowledgement Informatio	n 1	
07	HE OF CALIFURNIA			
CO	UNTY OF Contra Costa			
	CONLIA WSLA			
On		me, Lisa Tonne		
per	sonally appeared Ruth Power	me, misa tomie	(Notary Public),	
(_oen	schally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of are subscribed to the within instrument and acknow	satisfactory evidence) to h	e the comon(c) whom any ()	
is/2	are subscribed to the within instrument and acknow /her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her	ledged to me that he/sh	e the person(s) whose hame(s)	
enti	/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her ty upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed	/their signature(s) on the i	nstrument the person(s) or the	
	ty upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed	I the instrument.		
WIT	NESS my hand and official seal.		and water that the fact had a strate of the start has the start the start the	
			LISA TONNE	
D 1-	Thing America		COMM. 1046867 8	
Sign	natureIMALLOLAL		NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA TH	
	Lisa Tonne	T Car	My Comm. Expires Dec. 11, 1998 12	
N	fultistate Assignment of Deed of Trust	a Caraller de Andrews		
A:	SSIGH3 6/97			